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GUN Thursday, 28 March 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AUSSIE FRANK GUN, 21/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 557249 1/02282P 3P 3P 2P 2PD05/04/2021

 2 OLD STATION DUB, 23/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/0963P 6P 8P 6P 6PB17/03/2022

 3 FELIX JAG 3 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01983P 7P 2P 2P 2PB06/07/2021

 4 BELLIE'S BABE 1 MUS, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01593P 3P 3P 4P 7PB30/06/2021

 5 EASY DUEL MOR, 23/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 560724 1/01396Y 6P 5P 2P 2PD29/06/2021

 6 JUST BLACK MOR, 23/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01385Y 4P 4P 3P 3PD14/04/2021

 7 DRINK TEQUILAS GUN, 21/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566662 1/01388P 3P 5P (FEL)P 2PB09/12/2021

 8 MR. MUNRO GUN, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/01285P 7P 2P 1P 4PD11/02/2022

 9 FELONIES TWO DUB, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01116P 3P 4P 6P 5PD05/06/2021

 10 BIG JUNIOR GUN, 18/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01117P 5P 6P 2P 5PD17/10/2020

 11 CHANA BOMB GUN, 21/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 569572 1/01105P 1P 2P 4P 6PD03/02/2022

 12 MR. SANDLER 1 GUN, 11/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 562123 1/01087P 5P 6P 3P 4PD09/06/2021

 13 LUMEAH MAX DUB, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01025P 3P 6P 7P 8PD20/07/2021

 14 RUTLAND SIMONE GUN, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 565250 1/0968P 8P (BDN)P 5P 3PB29/11/2021

 15 BIG RED MIYAGI GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Murray 560938 1/0935P 4P 4P 6P 5PD11/07/2021

 16 FIRE FLY MILO GUN, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/0848P 4P 5P 4P 6PB10/12/2020

 17 APPRECIATION GUN, 14/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 556662 1/0637P 7P 6P 7P 7PD31/01/2021
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 1 DANNY WHIZZ BANG RIC, 10/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Anderson 569588 0/0796P 6Y 2PD26/02/2022

 2 POETIC PRINCE GUN, 07/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Fuller 569864 0/0584PD26/02/2022

 3 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0766P 5P 6P 6P 3PB30/10/2021

 4 MISS KINGSLEIGH 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Craig 563195 0/0667P 7P 7P 2Y 6PB16/09/2021

 5 SECOND HAND NEWS RIS, 12/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M/1T. Anderson 565435 0/0308Y 7PD23/11/2021
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 1 FELIX JAG 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01983P 7P 2P 2P 2PB06/07/2021

 2 RUSTIC RANGO GUN, 01/02/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4N. Hand 565581 3/12001P 7P 1P 1P 2PD17/11/2021

 3 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 564304 3/21714P 3P 8P 3P 5PD30/10/2021

 4 AMERICAN OUTLAW 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 562253 2/11082P 8Y 5P 5P 5PD04/08/2021

 5 LUMEAH POPPY 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/2934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB24/11/2020

 6 LITTLE BUGSY 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0784P 4P 6P 8P 7PB09/01/2020

 7 FARMOR KNOWN 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559577 2/0756P 7P 7P 6P 4PD29/05/2021

 8 MISS KINGSLEIGH 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Craig 563195 0/0667P 7P 7P 2Y 6PB16/09/2021
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 1 PESSIMISM GUN, 21/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 1/2P. Midson 554375 12/103001P 1P 1P 3P 8PD09/01/2021

 2 JULIA BUSH 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 1/1J. Bush 553138 19/92225P 1P 2P 7C 6CB01/01/2021
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 1 BEAU BUSH GUN, 21/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1J. Bush 547235 20/122193P 3P 4P 8P 4PD25/06/2020
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH GUN, 21/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1L. Haaring 563041 13/112672P 3P 7P 4P 2PD08/09/2021

 2 DJANGO RIGGS GUN, 18/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Clarke 550971 10/82106P 1P 7P 1P 4PD29/09/2020
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 1 LOGARITHM GUN, 18/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Trappett 560875 6/51921P 3P 1P 7P 5PD11/07/2021

 2 HEAD THEM UP GUN, 21/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*K. Anderson 557134 11/81861P 2P 5P 5P 4PD24/03/2021

 3 IKIGAI GUN, 18/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*J. Murray 563739 7/62942P 4P 2P 1P 1PD17/10/2021

 4 WHIZBANG JACK GUN, 18/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*T. Trappett 556610 10/82822P 5P 2P 1P 2PD26/12/2020

 5 LEVINGS 3 GUN, 18/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1B. Evans 556487 14/62343P 6P 1P 1P 4PD16/03/2021

 6 INTRUDER GUN, 21/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1G. Ryan 557545 7/52193P 3P 6P 1P 3PD31/01/2021

 7 MICK THE MASTER 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/2/*J. Bush 573705 10/62821P 3P 1P 1P 3PD23/04/2022

 8 ROCK ARTIST GUN, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Taylor 556488 6/51625P 7P 3P 1P 5PB16/03/2021

 9 RUTLAND FRED GUN, 11/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Ruttley 544420 22/181266P 7P 4P 8P 5PD25/03/2020

 10 TURBO WORM 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Bush 544707 22/151264P 5P 5P 7P 6PD18/04/2020
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 1 ROYMAN GUN, 18/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/1J. Bush 573712 5/41891P 2P 7P 2P 4PD27/04/2022

 2 FINAL COUNTDOWN GUN, 21/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2N. Hand 562061 4/31771P 5P 3P 3P 6PD30/04/2021

 3 ZARA GO ON GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31291P 7P 6P 6P 5PB07/09/2021

 4 KARINYA TROMBONE GUN, 29/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Portelli 549414 8/22493P 1P 4P 2P 1PD06/09/2020

 5 OUR LAST HOORAH GUN, 21/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Evans 572345 2/11932P 1P 4P 1P 3PD30/04/2022

 6 GOOFY GILLIGAN GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 563680 6/41772P 2P 3P 5P 4PD30/09/2021

 7 BLUE SUPREME GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/21532P 2P (FEL)P 4P 6PB25/01/2021

 8 SIMPLY BLACK GUN, 21/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Hand 563372 2/11473P 2P 6P 4P 4PB01/07/2021

 9 DON'T BLUSH BABY GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Midson 546832 8/51473P 5P 5P 2P 7PD27/04/2020

 10 SWIFT TWIST GUN, 14/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Ryan 553631 2/01472P 7P 4P 2P 5PB09/01/2021

 11 LILLY CHANA GUN, 14/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Ivers 569573 2/11412P 6P 3P 5P 5PB03/02/2022

 12 BALLINA GUN, 29/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Muller 561735 8/71352P 7P 4P 3P 8PD01/07/2021

 13 PEYTON'S WISH IPS, 01/02/2024, R2, 3Last start placegetter 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/01262P 8P 2P 8P 7PD12/04/2021

 14 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61112P 6P 7P 6P 5PD02/08/2020

 15 POLLY'S GEM GUN, 18/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Spence 558928 2/11102P 6P 4P 5P 7YB31/03/2021

 16 TWISTED ON BAGS GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/11033P 7P 6P 4Y 7PB20/02/2020

 17 OUTSTANDING BILL MOR, 23/03/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/4L. Simpson 555410 5/11441Y 4P 8P 3Y 3PD10/01/2021

 18 MOON SHINE MUS, 23/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/72432M 2M 6P 1M 3MB10/07/2019

 19 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Muller 557516 3/12402P 1P 3P 3P 2PB19/04/2021

 20 JOE CARGO GUN, 21/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Bush 562895 3/22194P 1P 1P 3P 1PD03/09/2021

 21 GIVE IT AWAY GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 559006 6/32165P 2P 3P 2P 2PD03/05/2021

 22 BOY GEORGE CARGO GUN, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Steel 547893 6/52105P 4P 2P 1P 3PD14/07/2020
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 23 CASH KEEN GUN, 29/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Craig 557099 3/21837P 4P 1P 3P 2PD07/02/2021

 24 TWO COAT GAR, 27/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cini 565257 4/01838P 3P 4P 1P 2PD29/11/2021

 25 BETTY BUSH GUN, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 547237 15/71716P 4P 8P 2P 3PB25/06/2020

 26 BE GOOD BEACH GUN, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 554565 9/81684P 5P 5P 6P 1PB10/01/2021

 27 TONI FIESTA GUN, 21/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Ross 567188 2/11654P 7P 2P 3P 3PB14/01/2022

 28 ALL ABOUT PATTI GUN, 18/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01626P 2P 3P 3P 6PB01/02/2020

 29 SWEET BEVELY ANN GAR, 20/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cini 565255 4/01596P 1P 4P 3P 4PB29/11/2021

 30 INDIAN WELLS GUN, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 552389 6/21586P 1P 6P 5Y 2YD03/12/2020

 31 DRINK SHIRAZ GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 566666 5/41537P 7P 1P 3P 4PD09/12/2021

 32 FIVE MILE ROSE GUN, 11/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Ross 552060 3/11538P 1P 5P 5P 2PB28/11/2020

 33 MARVELLOUS MEL MOR, 23/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 562403 2/01522Y 7P 3P 5P 2PB20/08/2021

 34 RIVERINA IVY 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11504P 6P 6P 2P 2PB27/02/2019

 35 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21506P 2P 1P 7P 6PD13/05/2021

 36 MILLY CHANA GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Ivers 569575 7/21415P 4P 4P 1P 6PB03/02/2022

 37 DILLY DILLY 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11412P 5P 3P 6P 5PB30/09/2020

 38 RECEPTION 2 IPS, 29/02/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/1K. Fuller 564526 5/41386P 5P 3P 3P 4PB08/06/2021

 39 ROUSTABOUT MOR, 23/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 546558 4/21334Y 5P 4P 1P 5PD04/06/2020

 40 TREMORS GUN, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Collison 545066 3/21328P 3P 8P 7P 1PB14/04/2020

 41 NO MATTER WHAT 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Tailby 556085 4/21206P 1P 6P 5P 7PB16/01/2021

 42 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 542371 8/01196P 5P 6P 3Y 4PD01/02/2020

 43 BEST OF ALICE 1 MUS, 23/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41116P 6P 6P 2P 6PB01/08/2020

 44 MR. SANDLER 2 GUN, 11/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 562123 1/01087P 5P 6P 3P 4PD09/06/2021

 45 DOUGIE CARGO GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Steel 539597 5/41086P 2P 6P 7P 5PD30/11/2019
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 46 SUSIE'S SO FAST MOR, 23/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 4/01066Y 4P 6Y 2P 6PB01/07/2021

 47 COME ON BLOCKER GUN, 07/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/31055P 8P 3P 4P 6PD01/08/2020

 48 RITZA SHAME GUN, 21/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 564154 2/01057P 8P 4P 2P 6PB25/10/2021

 49 AEROPLANE LUCY GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Wilkinson 548826 6/5965P 6P 7P 8P 3PB25/05/2020

 50 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1965P 7P 8P 8P 2PB12/01/2019

 51 LUMEAH POPPY 3 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/0934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB24/11/2020

 52 RUTLAND GEORGIA GUN, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 542935 4/0875P 4P 4P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 53 MR. BOURBON GUN, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/2814P 7P 4P 7P 6PD21/12/2019

 54 LITTLE WILMA 3 GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1816P 4P 6M 8P 5MB06/08/2019

 55 MONEY ON BLACK GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/5K. Milsom 535661 5/0768M 5M 8P 7M 5PD06/05/2019

 56 AMBER LILLY GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Taylor 548161 4/1675P 5P 5Y 7Y 8PB01/05/2020

 57 SARA'S TIGER BGC, 29/01/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB02/06/2021
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 1 KELLY CHANA DUB, 23/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/01002P 2P 7P 5PB19/04/2022

 2 LIGHTNING LILY First start M/1B. Wakem 577170 0/00B10/10/2022

 3 TALK ABOUT LILY First start M/1B. Wakem 577164 0/00B10/10/2022

 4 BRAVESTONE GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 569606 0/01025P 4P 2P 5P 2PD08/03/2022

 5 BUSH KANGAROO GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0765P 5P 2P 7P 5PD09/01/2020

 6 WILD ACRES MOR, 23/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Clarke 560722 0/0723Y 6P 4P 5P 7YD29/06/2021

 7 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0766P 5P 6P 6P 3PB30/10/2021

 8 MISS KINGSLEIGH 3 GUN, 18/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Craig 563195 0/0667P 7P 7P 2Y 6PB16/09/2021

 9 LUMEAH LAYLA DUB, 10/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/052(FTF)P 6P 4P 6P 6PB24/11/2020

 10 CASE CLOSED GUN, 14/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0528P 5P 4P 5P 7PB25/12/2021

 11 BAROOK BOY GUN, 04/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 568894 0/0488P (FEL)Y 5P 7P 7PD17/11/2021

 12 RANDOM TIME GUN, 15/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560729 0/0467P 8P 6P 6P 5PD29/06/2021

 13 PANAMA GIRL BAL, 27/03/2023, R2Weighted points score M/1T. Silver 551904 0/0407P 5P 7P 8P 8PB23/10/2020
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 1 JULIA BUSH 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 19/72225P 1P 2P 7C 6CB01/01/2021
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 1 LEVINGS 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Evans 556487 14/72343P 6P 1P 1P 4PD16/03/2021

 2 TURBO WORM 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Bush 544707 22/61264P 5P 5P 7P 6PD18/04/2020
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 1 BILLY BUSH 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Bush 553137 10/52112P 1P 4P 2P 4CD01/01/2021

 2 VALENTINO BEACH GUN, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2L. Haaring 563105 12/01956P 1P 1P 5P 4PD20/09/2021

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 March 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 March 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MICK THE MASTER 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2J. Bush 573705 10/32821P 3P 1P 1P 3PD23/04/2022

 2 FARMOR TWO BEE'S GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4L. Haaring 559574 5/11501P 3P 5P 5P 7PD29/05/2021

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Muller 557516 3/12402P 1P 3P 3P 2PB19/04/2021

 4 MAGPIE HARRY TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3E. Hughes 572075 6/22113P 6P 1P 4C 1PD15/03/2022

 5 FELIX JAG 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01983P 7P 2P 2P 2PB06/07/2021

 6 BELLIE'S BABE 2 MUS, 23/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01593P 3P 3P 4P 7PB30/06/2021

 7 DILLY DILLY 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Wilkinson 550161 2/01412P 5P 3P 6P 5PB30/09/2020

 8 ADELE CARGO GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Steel 562890 6/03001P 1P 1P 1P 1PB03/09/2021

 9 DARK NECESSITIES RIC, 17/03/2024, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5T. Anderson 558997 9/02511P 5Y 1P 7P 1PD03/05/2021

 10 MISS INSPIRATION GUN, 14/03/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Collison 555735 7/01771P 4P 8P 5P 1PB22/02/2021

 11 COCO CARGO GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Steel 539593 6/22163P 2P 5P 2P 1PD30/11/2019

 12 MY RUSTY HALO 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 567030 4/21627P 1P 5P 2P 4PB15/12/2021

 13 RIVERINA IVY 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11504P 6P 6P 2P 2PB27/02/2019

 14 RECEPTION 1 IPS, 29/02/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/5K. Fuller 564526 5/01386P 5P 3P 3P 4PB08/06/2021

 15 HANNAH FORD ROAD GAR, 22/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 565433 1/01302P 6Y 2P 8P 6PD23/11/2021

 16 BOOK OF FEUDS GAR, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 569587 4/01234P 4P 1P 7P 8PD26/02/2022

 17 NO MATTER WHAT 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Tailby 556085 4/11206P 1P 6P 5P 7PB16/01/2021

 18 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 542371 8/41196P 5P 6P 3Y 4PD01/02/2020

 19 BEST OF ALICE 2 MUS, 23/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 550566 5/01116P 6P 6P 2P 6PB01/08/2020

 20 AMERICAN OUTLAW 3 GAR, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 562253 2/11082P 8Y 5P 5P 5PD04/08/2021

 21 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Thresher 535757 3/0965P 7P 8P 8P 2PB12/01/2019

 22 LUMEAH POPPY 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/2934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB24/11/2020

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 March 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 March 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 LITTLE WILMA 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0816P 4P 6M 8P 5MB06/08/2019

 24 LITTLE BUGSY 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0784P 4P 6P 8P 7PB09/01/2020

 25 FARMOR KNOWN 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559577 2/0756P 7P 7P 6P 4PD29/05/2021

 26 ONE NUMBER AWAY RIS, 12/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 565432 1/0624Y 6P 7P 7P 8PB23/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 March 2024

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LEVINGS 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Evans 556487 14/72343P 6P 1P 1P 4PD16/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 March 2024

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BILLY BUSH 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Bush 553137 10/52112P 1P 4P 2P 4CD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 March 2024

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 564304 3/21714P 3P 8P 3P 5PD30/10/2021

 2 MY RUSTY HALO 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 567030 4/21627P 1P 5P 2P 4PB15/12/2021

 3 AMERICAN OUTLAW 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 562253 2/11082P 8Y 5P 5P 5PD04/08/2021

 4 LITTLE WILMA 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0816P 4P 6M 8P 5MB06/08/2019
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